
 
 

LEWIS COUNTY DISTRICT COURT 
 

TUESDAY,  MARCH 24, 2026 AT 1:15 PM 
 

COURT ROOM #1 
 

IN CUSTODIES 
_____________________________________________________________ 
  
Warrants 
 
Calderon, Ernest   3A0786203   DWLS 1 
     4A0043902   A4-DV 
  
New 
 
Calderon, Ernest 6A0117508 (26C3544) Obstruct LEO 
 6A0117507 (26C3544) DWLS 1/Fail to Stop 
Lockwood, Joseph 6A0226460 (26C3565) A4 
 

WALK INS 

 
 NEW 
 
NONE 
 
WARRANTS 
 
NONE 
 
SENTENCING 
 
Caamano Contreras, Angelina T00189279 DWLS 3 


